Generato da NIAGARA by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

FiN 4a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A Ragazzi
VENETO

50 Stile Libero

Montebelluna, Martedi 13/07/2004 ore 09:46
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

ANACORETO MARCO

DAL PRA' THOMAS
COPPE ALBERTO

MENDINI SILVIO
CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE
DELLE VEDOVE FEDERICO

MARCHI GIACOMO
ZOCCARATO LUCA
GIUFFRIDA STEFANO
DAL POS MATTEO
BISSARO RICCARDO
PASQUALIN MATTIA
LINDAVER ALBERTO

BUSELLATO GIACOMO
SCALABRIN GIULIO
ROSSI ALBERTO
FABRIN STEFANO
SQUIZZATO ALBERTO
MADRASSI GIACOMO
ZILIO FEDERICO
CARRADORE MIZIO

R1ZZO SIMONE
MARCOLUNGO GIORGIO
LONGO NICOLO'
FRIZZARIN MARCO
FRANCESCON ENRICO
FURLAN NICOLA
DAMIANI CARLO
BOARATO MARCO

MOCELLIN CRISTIANO
FRANCI RICCARDO
PADOAN ROBERTO
RIZZO ALBERTO

LOSS NICOLA

SCARPA ANDREA
ZANNINELLO RICCARDO
SQUIZZATO FRANCESCO

ZANARDO MARCELO
GUARALDO EROS

KRUC' GRZEGORZ KRZYSZTOF
PERETTI GIULIO

CEOLDO ALBERTO
PROVENZANO LUCA

Foglion. 1
13/01/2014
RISULTATI
Serie Cat.: Ragazzi M
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1989 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 00:28.95
1988 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 00:30.18
1989 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 00:30.59
1989 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 00:32.84
1990 SS. DELTA SPORT ASS
1989 U.S.D. HYDROS ASS
1989 U.N. PLAVIS 00:27.23
1988 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 00:29.29
1989 U.N. PLAVIS 00:29.50
1990 U.N. PLAVIS 00:29.52
1990 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:29.89
1990 U.S.D. HYDROS ASS
1990 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. ASS
1990 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D 00:28.65
1990 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:29.03
1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 00:29.46
1990 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 00:29.58
1989 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 00:29.65
1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:29.98
1990 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D 00:30.28
1990 TEAM EUGANEO 00:30.93
1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:27.66
1988 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 00:28.43
1988 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l. 00:28.50
1989 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 00:28.68
1988 U.N. PLAVIS 00:28.88
1988 U.N. PLAVIS 00:29.13
1990 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 00:29.45
1988 2MILA s.s.d. ar.l. ASS
1988 ASD MIRANO NOALE SW 00:28.06
1989 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:28.07
1988 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:28.15
1988 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:28.20
1989 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis 00:28.31
1988 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:28.80
1989 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l. 00:28.89
1989 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 00:29.70
1989 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 00:26.37
1989 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 00:26.55
1989 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO 00:26.62
1989 U.N. PLAVIS 00:27.17
1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:27.41
1989 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 00:27.67
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ABATE MICHELE
DAMIAN FABIO

DELLA GIUSTINA JOHNNY
FELTRIN MARCO

SIMIONI CARLO
DESIDERATI FABIO
MELLARA MATTIA
OCCHIOGROSSO ANDREA

MASTRAPASQUA LEONARDO

CACCIOLA STEFANO

BRUNETTA MATTEO
VERLATO MASSIMILIANO
LIGUSTRI DANIELE
GIOVANNINI PIERO
BOLGAN MATTEO
TAMBALO MATTEO
VIANELLO DEVIS
BELLOMO MATTEO

ROVINA MARCO

MASCHI NICCOLO'
FAVARETTO IVONE

LATINI FABIO

DALLA VECCHIA GIOVANNI
CAMPELLO ALESSANDRO
GIRARDELLO THOMAS
PIVA MARCO

ANTONUCCI ANDREA
DALLA POZZA FILIPPO
FINOTTO DARIO
FACCHIN ANDREA
BARUZZO LUCA
TOMASETTO CRISTIAN
GASPAROTTO PAOLO
OLIVATO NICOLA

D'ACQUISTO RICCARDO
MACALUSO ROBERTO
ROMEO STEFANO
CASTELLINI PIERLUIGI
PESCE MATTIA
PASTRELLO ANDREA
PIOVESANA ROBERTO
POGGIANA ENRICO
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1989

1989
1989
1990
1989
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1989
1989
1990

1989
1989
1989
1988
1990
1989
1989
1989

1989
1990
1990
1990
1988
1990
1988
1988

1989
1990
1988
1989
1988
1990
1988
1990

1988
1988
1990
1988
1989
1988
1988
1988

ACQUAVIVA 2001
U.N. PLAVIS

U.N. PLAVIS

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

U.N. PLAVIS

TEAM EUGANEO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

U.N. PLAVIS

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

TEAM EUGANEO

PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

U.S.D. HYDROS

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
U.S.D. HYDROS

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
U.S.D. HYDROS

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

Foglio n. 2
13/01/2014

00:27.68
00:27.93

00:27.28
00:27.38
00:27.50
00:27.67
00:27.82
00:27.84
00:27.86
00:27.94

00:26.80
00:27.04
00:27.10
00:27.16
00:27.20
00:27.34
00:27.70
00:28.03

00:26.91
00:27.24
00:27.34
00:27.35
00:27.54
00:27.81
00:28.11
SQU

00:25.82
00:26.13
00:26.18
00:26.42
00:26.66
00:26.78
00:26.81
00:26.86

00:25.28
00:25.77
00:26.03
00:26.10
00:26.30
00:26.43
00:26.59
ASS
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